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 172   2012 EAA CALENDAR for (   08/24/12)as verified

January 14 – Saturday: Club Meeting. Food at 12:30 PM at the Pea Patch Aerodrome.

February 11 – Saturday: Chili Cook-off at 12:30 PM at the Pea Patch Aerodrome.

March 10 - Saturday: EAA 172 Fish Fry Fly-in. Food at 12:30 PM at the Pea Patch Aerodrome. 

       NOTE: March 21 – 25: Bensen Days Rotorcraft Fly-in Wauchula, FL.
       NOTE: March 27–April 1: Sun 'n Fun7 2012 Fly-In. Lakeland, FL.
       NOTE: April 8: Easter.

April 14 - Saturday: EAA 172 Breakfast Fly-in 9:00-10:00 AM at the Pea Patch. 

      NOTE: April 28 – 29: Warner Robins airshow. Vidalia Airshow was cancelled. 

May 5 – Saturday: Club Meeting. Food at 12:30 PM at the Pea Patch Aerodrome.
      NOTE: May 13: Mother’s Day.

June 8 - Friday: 6:00 PM EAA 172 “Bring your own meat to grill meal” Wrens airport.
June 9 - Saturday: EAA 172 O.B. Brown Memorial Fly-in, Wrens airport.

July 14 - Saturday: EAA 172 Barbecue Fly-In. Food at 12:30 PM. at the Pea Patch Aerodrome.

      NOTE: July 23-July 29: Monday-Sunday: EAA Oshkosh Airventure7 2012. Oshkosh, WI.
      NOTE: July 31-August 4: PRA Rotorcraft International Convention. Mentone, IN.

August 11 – EAA 172 Breakfast Fly-in 9:00-10:00 AM at the Pea Patch Aerodrome.

      NOTE: September 5-9: Wednesday-Sunday: Triple Tree Fly-in. Woodruff, SC.

September 8 – Saturday: Club Meeting. Food at 12:30 PM at the Pea Patch Aerodrome.

      NOTE: September 9: Sunday: Bob Rhodes Barbecue Fly-in.
      NOTE: September 28-30: Friday-Sunday: Wings Over North Georgia Fly-in, Rome, GA. 

October 5-6: Friday, Saturday: EAA 172 Fall Fly-In at the Wrens airport.

October 6: Saturday: EAA 172 Fall Breakfast Fly-in 9:00-10:00 AM at the Wrens airport. 

       NOTE: October 20-21: Saturday-Sunday: Boshears Skyfest 2012. Daniel Field, Augusta, GA.
       NOTE: October 26-28: Mid-Atlantic Fly-in & Aviation Convention, Lumberton, NC.

November 10: Saturday: Keith Brock Memorial Fly-in. Millen, GA.

December 8: Saturday: EAA 172 Christmas Party 12:30 PM. Pea Patch Aerodrome.

http://jcmservices.net/eaa172b.htm

